VANTA
Workbenches
Free no obligation survey
and quotation service
Call: 0800 975 4933
Simple flat pack assembly for a basic bench 600mm wide including all assembly fixings .
400kg UDL. Construction from fabricated steel section with welded leg supports and multi position cross rail.
Premier 1 Workbench Range

2000 x 1400 Starter workbench with
MDF worktop & upper shelf unit
Order code: KDB2048A +
PICTURED ACCESSORIES
USS235 2000mm Upper Shelf
2000 x 700 Starter workbench with MDF
worktop, MDF base shelf, cabinet, triple
drawer & leg socket
Order code: KDB2078BSA +C1 +D3 +LS1
3000 x 1200 Starter workbench with
MDF worktop and MDF base shelf
Order code: KDB3028BSA
3000 x 1200 Starter workbench with
MDF worktop, MDF base shelf and
combined cabinet & drawer unit
Order code: KDB3028BSA + CD1
3000 x 1200 Starter workbench with
MDF worktop
Order code: KDB3028A
Certain benches within the range are
designed to accommodate two
or more persons working together .
With this in mind the upper shelf
unit is accessible from both sides .
Workbench System 1000kg UDL
Benches (25mm MDF Worktop)
All benches are 840mm high as standard .
 L x W (mm) Description  Code   £
 2000 x 700 Starter KDB2078A 368 .11
 2000 x 700 Starter & Base KDB2078BSA 409 .49
 2000 x 1200 Starter KDB2028A 430 .70
 2000 x 1200 Starter & Base KDB2028BSA 508 .94
 2000 x 1400 Starter KDB2048A 449 .25
 2000 x 1400 Starter & Base KDB2048BSA 547 .19
 3000 x 700 Starter KDB3078A 552 .45
 3000 x 700 Starter & Base KDB3078BSA 632 .64
 3000 x 1200 Starter KDB3028A 645 .25
 3000 x 1200 Starter & Base KDB3028BSA 750 .22
 3000 x 1400 Starter KDB3048A 730 .49
 3000 x 1400 Starter & Base KDB3048BSA    903 .96
 2000 x 700 Add-On KDA278A 337 .07
 2000 x 700 Add-On & Base KDA278BSA 370 .10
 2000 x 1200 Add-On KDA228A 367 .23
 2000 x 1200 Add-On & Base KDA228BSA 446 .65
 2000 x 1400 Add-On KDA248A 410 .31
 2000 x 1400 Add-On & Base KDA248BSA 500 .86
Description  Code £
 Cabinet  C1  124 .08
 Single Drawer  D1  101 .44
 Two Drawer  D2  155 .41
 Three Drawer  D3  208 .18
 Quad Drawer  D4  277 .28
 Cabinet Drawer  CD1  202 .31
 13 Amp Socket  LS1  22 .64
 2000mm Tool Rail  TR20  112 .07
 2000mm Light & Tool Rail LTR20  176 .48
 2000mm Upper Shelf Unit USS235 159 .29
 3000mm Upper Shelf Unit USS335 267 .73
 2000mm Service Duct SD20  117 .21
 3000mm Service Duct (2x1500) SD30  158 .57
 2000mm Accessory Post for Tool Rail AP3  83 .33
Using the starter & extension method you can mix and match depths .
Create a RunBenches (30mm Veneer Worktop)
All benches are 840mm high as standard .
 L x W (mm) Description  Code   £
 2000 x 700 Starter KDB2078B 461 .94
 2000 x 700 Starter & Base KDB2078BSB 496 .27
 2000 x 1200 Starter KDB2028B 529 .27
 2000 x 1200 Starter & Base KDB2028BSB 602 .52
 2000 x 1400 Starter KDB2048B 649 .73
 2000 x 1400 Starter & Base KDB2048BSB 719 .66
 3000 x 700 Starter KDB3078B 651 .17
 3000 x 700 Starter & Base KDB3078BSB 733 .55
 3000 x 1200 Starter KDB3028B 846 .22
 3000 x 1200 Starter & Base KDB3028BSB 948 .15
 3000 x 1400 Starter KDB3048B 955 .88
 3000 x 1400 Starter & Base KDB3048BSB 1,127 .10
 2000 x 700 Add-On KDA278B 420 .73
 2000 x 700 Add-On & Base KDA278BSB 452 .77
 2000 x 1200 Add-On KDA228B 463 .33
 2000 x 1200 Add-On & Base KDA228BSB 538 .12
 2000 x 1400 Add-On KDA248B 596 .63
 2000 x 1400 Add-On & Base KDA248BSB 656 .07
Benches (30mm Lino Worktop)
All benches are 840mm high as standard .
L x W (mm) Description  Code   £
 2000 x 700 Starter KDB2078C 462 .03
 2000 x 700 Starter & Base KDB2078BSC 510 .40
 2000 x 1200 Starter KDB2028C 626 .87

1800 x 750 with 24mm MDF top, right hand
cabinet and left hand drawer
Order code: 44287A +
PICTURED ACCESSORIES
D1 Single drawer
C1 Cabinet
1800 x 750 c/w MDF worktop
MD: 40187F + BS18
HD: 44187A + BS18
SIZES ORDER CODES ORDER CODES
A comprehensive range of fully welded angle iron construction workbenches with a variety of worktop
options and accessories. All workbenches are 840mm high as standard, other heights available.
Popular models - available in all sizes from 1200mm long x 600mm wide to 1800mm long x 900mm
wide. Frames Silver Grey RAL 7001, Doors/Drawers Sky Blue RAL 5015 as standard.
WORKBENCHES WORKBENCHES
Single Drawer
D1
Double Drawer
D2
Triple Drawer
D3
Quad Drawer
D4
Cabinet Drawer
CD1
Cabinet
C1
 Single Drawer D1 101 .44
 Double Drawer D2 155 .41
 Triple Drawer D3 208 .18
 Quad Drawer D4 277 .28
 Cabinet Drawer CD1 202 .31
 Cabinet C1 124 .08
Description Code £
Drawers and Cabinets
MD Worktops
A = 1 .5mm Steel on composite core
B = 1 .5mm Stainless steel on composite core
C = 18mm Laminate
D = 18mm Lino
E = 24mm Plywood
F = 24mm MDF
G = 18mm ESD Laminate
1800 x 750 c/w Steel worktop
MD: SDC 38187
HD: SDC 42187
1800 x 750 c/w steel top
MD: 38187 + BS18 + D1 + C1 + SL18
HD: 42187 + BS18 + D1 + C1 + SL18
Medium Duty Workbenches (500kg UDL)
 1200 x 600 x 840 38126 249 .87 40126* 339 .97 436 .89 282 .77 337 .09 312 .05 286 .09 375 .69
 1200 x 750 x 840 38127 261 .96 40127* 343 .17 454 .17 304 .04 353 .20 334 .61 293 .29 387 .80
 1200 x 900 x 840 38129 264 .67 40129* 356 .69 465 .03 337 .34 384 .59 349 .75 301 .88 448 .24
 1500 x 600 x 840 38156 266 .20 40156* 371 .88 480 .20 310 .63 394 .93 379 .91 314 .16 394 .63
 1500 x 750 x 840 38157 274 .96 40157* 381 .94 490 .52 334 .91 408 .51 412 .75 307 .69 461 .37
 1500 x 900 x 840 38159 283 .71 40159* 388 .58 499 .27 382 .16 427 .94 418 .47 330 .53 480 .57
 1800 x 600 x 840 38186 282 .74 40186* 392 .90 492 .02 341 .01 395 .79 397 .90 332 .16 470 .53
 1800 x 750 x 840 38187 292 .74 40187* 389 .70 500 .39 348 .71 419 .73 423 .24 336 .31 475 .58
 1800 x 900 x 840 38189 302 .76 40189* 395 .39 509 .25 410 .16 451 .00 425 .61 337 .55 556 .41
Welded construction from 40 x 40 x 4mm angle iron with 2 pairs of leg supports with single bottom mounted cross rail .
 L x W x D (mm) 2mm Steel Top £ Wood Top* A £ B £ C £ D £ E £ F £ G £
SIZES ORDER CODES ORDER CODES
ESD
Worktop Options G
HD Worktops
3mm Steel
A = 24mm MDF
B = 24mm Plywood
C = 36mm Plywood
D = 30mm Beech Hardwood
Extra Heavy Duty Workbenches (1500kg UDL)
1800 x 750 x 840 42287 466 .93 44287* 445 .32 543 .36 672 .79 P .O .A
1800 x 900 x 840 42289 487 .20 44289* 446 .69 552 .65 683 .73 P .O .A
2000 x 750 x 840 42227 491 .48 44227* 463 .79 557 .28 714 .93 P .O .A
2000 x 900 x 840 42229 513 .10 44229* 471 .33 576 .92 725 .92 P .O .A
2400 x 750 x 840 42247 P .O .A 44247* P .O .A P .O .A P .O .A P .O .A
2400 x 900 x 840 42249 P .O .A 44249* P .O .A P .O .A P .O .A P .O .A
2400 x 1200 x 840 42242 P .O .A 44242* P .O .A P .O .A P .O .A P .O .A
3000 x 750 x 840 42237 P .O .A 44237* P .O .A P .O .A P .O .A P .O .A
3000 x 900 x 840 42239 P .O .A 44239* P .O .A P .O .A P .O .A P .O .A